LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN

40.
4.
42.
43.
44.
46.
43.
58.
59.
60.
61.
63.
64.
65.
66.
10.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
108.
109.
110.
1.
121.
122.
123.

OHOOCOCOOEEOEOOKOOHOOOCC000H OO

Areas of Banff National Park and Assiniboine Provincial Park located beyond the
Ski Area Boundary are not patrolled. There are also no avalanche control or rescue services provided by
Sunshine Village beyond the Ski Area Boundary. Skiers leaving the Area Boundary do so at their own risk and
should be equipped with proper survival and self-rescue equipment. For further information on Backcountry
Conditions call 1-800-667-1105, or log onto avalanche.ca

1.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
31
38.
39.

Banff Avenue
Jackrabbit
Short & Sweet
Miss Gratz
Larch Glade
Cottontail

The Shoulder
Bushwhackers
Schoolmarm
Pilgrims
Packers
Barners

TP Main Chutes
Little Angel
Ecstasy

Big Angel

0.S. Pitch
World Cup Downhill
Rock Ledges
South Divide
Red 90
Boundary Bowl
North Divide
Bye Bye Bowl
Green Run
Angel Flight
Assiniboine Trail
Grizzly
Highway One
Angel Gully

00I LB OLOOROTLOCOIESOCODEHO

<&
—
=

LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN

Rock Isle Road
Snowflake
Strawberry Face
Boutry’s Bowl
The Dell Valley
Jerry’s Run
Laryx
Birdcage
EWERL
Tin Can Alley
Meadow Park

HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW AREA IS SLOW SKIING ZONE

SOUth 205 See Goat's Eye Map . - ;‘\ /D/ELI Rl UM DIVE 3 \
i 3PS 5 2
Slush Cup i Freeride Zone £

Viking Ridge
Cherub

.+ Special Restrictions

R
2

Horto’s Revenge
Delirium Dive \

Q A\ CAT TRACK
Fireweed Y, CORNER
The Yellowhead 2
0ld T Bar
Prune Pickers Pass PEYTO
Piste Noir o4 g - PASS
Corral Cut-off e N e e AV b a A s \
N. Pocket R e iyl e ” . ) : :

S. Pocket
Yellowhead North e " SONSHINE
Springhill PiBH™ ':i.}"'- '
Powerline 'ﬁu:r .l
. TeePee Town Liftline o i
s . mo Banft Avel z = \@a*

e S TGONDOUA
See Village Map

"‘t'i."‘
X ja

_S‘_eg_sgandish Map

T

i .ee:StaﬁdiSh
= s L]




