## LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN

	1. Banff Avenue	40. Rock Isle Road
$\Diamond$	11. Jackrabbit	41. Snowflake
	12. Short & Sweet	42. Strawberry Face
	13. Miss Gratz	43. Boutry's Bowl
	14. Larch Glade	44. The Dell Valley
	15. Cottontail	♦ 46. Jerry's Run
$\Diamond$	16. The Shoulder	♦ 48. Laryx
$\Diamond$	17. Bushwhackers	♦ 58. Birdcage
$\Diamond$	18. Schoolmarm	59. Wawa Bowl
	19. Pilgrims	60. Tin Can Alley
	20. Packers	43. Boutry's Bowl 44. The Dell Valley 46. Jerry's Run 48. Laryx 58. Birdcage 59. Wawa Bowl 60. Tin Can Alley 61. Meadow Park 63. South 205 64. Slush Cup 65. Viking Ridge 66. Cherub 70. Horto's Revenge 91. Delirium Dive 92. Fireweed
	21. Barners	63. South 205
$\Diamond$	22. TP Main Chutes	64. Slush Cup
$\Diamond$	23. Little Angel	♦ 65. Viking Ridge
$\Diamond \blacksquare$	24. Ecstasy	66. Cherub
$\Diamond$	25. Big Angel	70. Horto's Revenge
$\Diamond$	26. O.S. Pitch	91. Delirium Dive
	27. World Cup Downhill	92. Fireweed
$\Diamond$	28. Rock Ledges	93. The Yellowhead
	29. South Divide	🔷 94. Old T Bar
	30. Red 90	<ul> <li>⇒ 92. Fireweed</li> <li>⇒ 93. The Yellowhead</li> <li>⇒ 94. Old T Bar</li> <li>⇒ 95. Prune Pickers Pass</li> <li>⇒ 108. Piste Noir</li> <li>⇒ 109. Corral Cut-off</li> <li>⇒ 110. N. Pocket</li> </ul>
$\Diamond$	31. Boundary Bowl	🔷 108. Piste Noir
$\Diamond$	32. North Divide	109. Corral Cut-off
$\Diamond$	33. Bye Bye Bowl	110. N. Pocket
	34. Green Run	<ul><li>♦ 110. N. Pocket</li><li>♦ 111. S. Pocket</li><li>■ 121. Yellowhead North</li></ul>
<b>♦</b>	35. Angel Flight	121. Yellowhead North
	36. Assiniboine Trail	122. Springhill
	37. Grizzly	123. Powerline

Areas of Banff National Park and Assiniboine Provincial Park located beyond the

♦ 127. TeePee Town Liftline

38. Highway One

39. Angel Gully

Ski Area Boundary are not patrolled. There are also no avalanche control or rescue services provided by Sunshine Village beyond the Ski Area Boundary. Skiers leaving the Area Boundary do so at their own risk and should be equipped with proper survival and self-rescue equipment. For further information on Backcountry Conditions call 1-800-667-1105, or log onto avalanche.ca

## **LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN**

